CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE

Allegato al C.U. n.

“ UNDER 17 ™

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 18/ 19/03/2023

62

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 6 RITORNO

ACCADEMIACALCIO SABINA SL
CITTA DI RIETI 1936
PALOMBARA

POGGIO MIRTETO CALCIO
POL. POGGIO MOIANO

Riposa.........oovuivnnnn

GRIFO ACADEMY

PRO CALCIO STUDENTESCA

S.S. PASSO CORESE

VELINIA

CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO

95

110

267

108

138

COMUNALE

GUDINI MARCO

TORLONIA GIOVANNI

VALLE MENTUCCIA

COMUNALE

(SINTEX) FORANO (COLLE ROMANO)

VIA DEL PASSEGGIO SNC

(SINTEX) RIETI (MOLINO DELLA SALCE)
VIA FRATELLI CERVI SNC
(SINTEX) PALOMBARA SABINA
VIALE TIVOLI SNC
(TERRA) FORANO (GAVIGNANO SABINO)
VIA SABINA SUD SNC
(TERRA) POGGIO MOIANO

CIRCONVALLAZIONE MOIANESE
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